NEW PRODUCT
PRODUCT
NEWS
No.002
SKG/MSG type
DIJET GmbH
High feed machining cutter  with 4 corners
■BODY/FACE MILL TYPE/SPNW 10 INSERT
●Standard stock item
1
   SKS G2  SKG TYPE / SPNW10 INSERT
■BODY/FACE MILL TYPE/SPNW 14
●Standard stock item
2
   SKS G2  SKG TYPE / SPNW14 INSERT
ΦDc Lf ΦDb Φd Φd1 a b ℓ
SKG-4050R-14-22 ● 4 50 50 40 22 14 10.4 6.3 19.05 Screw
SKG-4052R-14-22 ● 4 52 50 42 22 14 10.4 6.3 19.05
SKG-4063R-14-22 ● 4 63 50 48 22 17 10.4 6.3 20
SKG-4063R-14-27 ● 4 63 50 48 27 20 12.4 7 22 Wrench
SKG-5066R-14-27 ● 5 66 50 50 27 20 12.4 7 22
SKG-5080R-14-27 ● 5 80 50 60 27 20 12.4 7 22
SKG-6100R-14-32 ● 6 100 63 70 32 26 14.4 8 25
Parts
CSW-
513H
SPNW